Name	Meenakshi bansal		
Fathers Name	Sh. Surinder Kumar Bansal		
Designation	Asst. Prof.		
Department	Yadwindra College of Engg. Talwandi Sabo		
Address	Hno. 1648 Roop nagar w. no. 19 Gidderbaha		
Phones Personal	8146800408		
Phones Office	01655-2220444 (Office)		
Academic Qualifications	M.Tech		
Area of Specialization	Data Mining and Data Security		
Employment History	1. 2. 3. 4.		
Papers in International Journal	11	Impact Factor:3.565+3.69 1.738=17.783 H index Citation index SNIP SJR	1+3.691+5.098+
Papers in National Journal	1	Impact Factor: H index Citation index SNIP SJR	
Papers in International Conference	5	Impact Factor: H index Citation index SNIP SJR	
Papers in National Conference		Impact Factor: H index Citation index SNIP SJR	
Research Projects Submitted 1. Title			
PhD under supervision (Completed)			

PhD under supervision (Ongoing)		
M.Tech. Students Guided	22	
Medals/Awards/Honors/Received/S cholarships receive		
Memberships		